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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Cognome Nome Società anno Pett. tempo class gen
ALBINI LUCA ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 1979 32 M 41:41:10 1
MOZZI ALFIO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1972 43 M 42:59:06 2
PEDRONCELLI ROBERTO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1967 37 M 43:00:02 3
MARTINOLI MARCO G.P.TALAMONA 1968 20 M 43:30:06 4
DEL MAFFEO G. LUCA ADM MELAVI' PONTE VALTELLINA 1970 38 M 43:55:06 5
SCIANI  REMO G.P.TALAMONA 1980 21 M 44:34:09 6
DEL VO' PAOLO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1968 18 M 44:52:02 7
MEMEI NICOLA GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1975 40 M 44:58:02 8
CRISTINI G. LUCA POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1969 51 M 45:21:00 9
BELLOTTI LUCIANO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1968 33 M 46:57:05 10
FRANCHETTI ROBERTO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1955 8 M 46:57:09 11
SELVETTI CAMILLO PT SKY RUNNING 1955 58 M 47:06:03 12
MANZI CARLO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1970 39 M 47:43:05 13
PEDROLI FABIO GS CHIURO 1977 9 M 48:34:09 14
BOSCACCI ANDREA VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1971 56 M 48:43:03 15
BARBIERI  MARCO ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 1982 31 M 48:47:05 16
MOTTOLINI DIEGO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1971 46 M 48:53:07 17
MENGHI MATTEO G.P.TALAMONA 1974 25 M 48:58:06 18
GIUSTOLISI FABIO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1959 28 M 50:05:00 19
CAMER PERSCI FIORENZO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1955 19 M 50:10:07 20
MAZZONI MARCO CSI MORBEGNO 1976 24 M 50:12:01 21
TARABINI SALVATORE G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1952 26 M 50:49:07 22
POLA FABRIZIO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1975 52 M 51:23:07 23
TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1953 34 M 51:40:05 24
GIANATTI MARCO PT SKY RUNNING 1980 15 M 51:57:05 25
GASPARRI ANTONIO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1963 29 M 52:49:00 26
GALASIO DAVIDE VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1964 53 M 53:07:02 27
VEDOVATTI FABIO A.S. LANZADA 1962 10 M 53:34:01 28
GUSMEROLI MATTEO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1975 23 M 53:40:04 29
MENESATTI IVAN A.S. LANZADA 1971 27 M 53:50:02 30
CUCCHI CINZIA G.P.TALAMONA 1980 2 F 53:59:07 31
MELE ATTILIO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1954 54 M 54:00:05 32
BATTAGLIA ALBERTO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1961 41 M 54:07:05 33
DE CAMPO LUIGI ALBERTO ADM MELAVI' PONTE VALTELLINA 1958 45 M 54:46:04 34
GUGIATTI STEFANO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1965 30 M 54:55:08 35
GIANOLI STEFANIA CASTELRIDER 1973 36 F 55:16:00 36
DELLA PATRONA PIERO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1952 57 M 56:15:06 37
TESTINI MARINA  GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1960 4 F 56:30:06 38
GASTALDINI DANIELE MARATHON CLUB ALTA QUOTA LIVIGNO 1956 7 M 58:15:04 39
GUERRINI ARIANNA PT SKY RUNNING 1980 5 F 58:40:02 40
PELIZZATTI DINO RUN CARD 1971 48 M 58:43:07 41
MARIANI PAOLO RUN CARD 1971 50 M 58:44:05 42
SANDIONIGI DARIO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1964 16 M 58:46:05 43



MORELLI CLAUDIO VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1954 13 M 1.00.24.8 44
NERI ANNA RUN CARD 1973 47 F 1.01.00.1 45
ZAMBONI LORENZO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1977 22 M 1.01.35.9 46
PASSERINI PIETRO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1963 17 M 1.02.31.0 47
PELLEGATTA FRANCO CSI MORBEGNO 1954 44 M 1.02.47.4 48
CRACCO MARINES POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1962 1 F 1.03.01.2 49
GIOVANNIELLO NICOLA VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1959 11 M 1.03.40.2 50
BETTIGA  VILMO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1954 6 M 1.04.13.1 51
MOLINARI  ERNESTO VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1954 42 M 1.06.01.1 52
BORMOLINI LAURA 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1975 35 F 1.07.52.8 53
BALDINI SARA 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1971 55 F 1.12.46.6 54
GALASIO WILLIAM VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1936 12 M 1.15.12.7 55
INNOCENTI LORENZO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1953 14 M 1.15.35.6 56
MOLGORA CRISTINA  G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1965 3 F 1.15.35.8 57
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1° Società classificata 2002 MARATHON CLUB punti 245 245

CLASSIFICHE PER CATEGORIE

UOMINI 1992 / 1981 SM 23/34  anno pett m/f tempo cl cat
BARBIERI  MARCO ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 1982 31 M 48:47:05 1°

DONNE 1980/1971 SM 35/40
CUCCHI CINZIA G.P.TALAMONA 1980 2 F 53:59:07 1°
GIANOLI STEFANIA CASTELRIDER 1973 36 F 55:16:00 2°
GUERRINI ARIANNA PT SKY RUNNING 1980 5 F 58:40:02 3°
NERI ANNA RUN CARD 1973 47 F 1.01.00.1 4°
BORMOLINI LAURA 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1975 35 F 1.07.52.8 5°
BALDINI SARA 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1971 55 F 1.12.46.6 6°

UOMINI  1980/1971 SM 35/40
ALBINI LUCA ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 1979 32 M 41:41:10 1°
MOZZI ALFIO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1972 43 M 42:59:06 2°
SCIANI  REMO G.P.TALAMONA 1980 21 M 44:34:09 3°
MEMEI NICOLA GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1975 40 M 44:58:02 4°
PEDROLI FABIO GS CHIURO 1977 9 M 48:34:09 5°
BOSCACCI ANDREA VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1971 56 M 48:43:03 6°
MOTTOLINI DIEGO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1971 46 M 48:53:07 7°
MENGHI MATTEO G.P.TALAMONA 1974 25 M 48:58:06 8°
MAZZONI MARCO CSI MORBEGNO 1976 24 M 50:12:01 9°
POLA FABRIZIO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1975 52 M 51:23:07 10°
GIANATTI MARCO PT SKY RUNNING 1980 15 M 51:57:05 11°
GUSMEROLI MATTEO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1975 23 M 53:40:04 12°
MENESATTI IVAN A.S. LANZADA 1971 27 M 53:50:02 13°
PELIZZATTI DINO RUN CARD 1971 48 M 58:43:07 14°
MARIANI PAOLO RUN CARD 1971 50 M 58:44:05 15°



ZAMBONI LORENZO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1977 22 M 1.01.35.9 16°

DONNE 1970/1961 SM 45/50
CRACCO MARINES POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1962 1 F 1.03.01.2 1°
MOLGORA CRISTINA  G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1965 3 F 1.15.35.8 2°

UOMINI 1970/1961 SM 45/50
PEDRONCELLI ROBERTO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1967 37 M 43:00:02 1°
MARTINOLI MARCO G.P.TALAMONA 1968 20 M 43:30:06 2°
DEL MAFFEO G. LUCA ADM MELAVI' PONTE VALTELLINA 1970 38 M 43:55:06 3°
DEL VO' PAOLO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1968 18 M 44:52:02 4°
CRISTINI G. LUCA POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1969 51 M 45:21:00 5°
BELLOTTI LUCIANO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1968 33 M 46:57:05 6°
MANZI CARLO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1970 39 M 47:43:05 7°
GASPARRI ANTONIO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1963 29 M 52:49:00 8°
GALASIO DAVIDE VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1964 53 M 53:07:02 9°
VEDOVATTI FABIO A.S. LANZADA 1962 10 M 53:34:01 10°
BATTAGLIA ALBERTO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1961 41 M 54:07:05 11°
GUGIATTI STEFANO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1965 30 M 54:55:08 12°
SANDIONIGI DARIO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1964 16 M 58:46:05 13°
PASSERINI PIETRO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1963 17 M 1.02.31.0 14°

DONNE 1960/1951 SM 55/60
TESTINI MARINA  GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1960 4 F 56:30:06 1°

UOMINI 1960/1951 SM 55/60
FRANCHETTI ROBERTO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1955 8 M 46:57:09 1°
SELVETTI CAMILLO PT SKY RUNNING 1955 58 M 47:06:03 2°
GIUSTOLISI FABIO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1959 28 M 50:05:00 3°
CAMER PERSCI FIORENZO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1955 19 M 50:10:07 4°
TARABINI SALVATORE G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1952 26 M 50:49:07 5°
TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1953 34 M 51:40:05 6°
MELE ATTILIO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1954 54 M 54:00:05 7°
DE CAMPO LUIGI ALBERTO ADM MELAVI' PONTE VALTELLINA 1958 45 M 54:46:04 8°
DELLA PATRONA PIERO 2002 MARATHON CLUB 1952 57 M 56:15:06 9°
GASTALDINI DANIELE MARATHON CLUB ALTA QUOTA LIVIGNO 1956 7 M 58:15:04 10°
MORELLI CLAUDIO VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1954 13 M 1.00.24.8 11°
PELLEGATTA FRANCO CSI MORBEGNO 1954 44 M 1.02.47.4 12°
GIOVANNIELLO NICOLA VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1959 11 M 1.03.40.2 13°
BETTIGA  VILMO GP SANTI NUOVO OLONIO 1954 6 M 1.04.13.09 14°
MOLINARI  ERNESTO VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1954 42 M 1.06.01.1 15°
INNOCENTI LORENZO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 1953 14 M 1.15.35.6 16°

UOMINI 1936 SM 75
GALASIO WILLIAM VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO 1936 12 M 1.15.12.7 1°


